LASER DIODE
MODULE
LDM-PS-NS
Key Features
•	 Laser pulses as short as 30 ps and widely
tunable in nanosecond range
•	 Peak power of more than 2 W
for specific wavelengths

Laser Imaging and 3D Laser Scanning
Picosecond Laser Diode Modules
Part
number
Wavelength1,
 nm
Spectrum
width, nm
Pulse
duration, ps
Min peak
power2, mW
Pulse repetition
rate3, MHz Output type4
Fabry-Perot LD
LDM-PS-405 405±5 <1
<100
300
30
FS/Fiber
LDM-PS-450 450±10
<2
180
LDM-PS-520 520±10 100
LDM-PS-635 635±5 200
LDM-PS-660 660±5 350
LDM-PS-780 785±5
<1
<120 400
LDM-PS-940 940±5 <150 600
LDM-PS-976 976±1 <100 2000 Fiber
LDM-PS-1064 1064±10 <5 <150 600 FS/Fiber
LDM-PS-1550 1550±20 <10 <150 600 FS/Fiber
Single frequency LD
LDM-PS-1030S 1030±2
<0.1
<50 100
30 Fiber
LDM-PS-1064S 1064±2 <50 100
LDM-PS-1064SH 1064±2 <150 500
LDM-PS-1550S 1550±2 <30 50
Note:
1 Other wavelengths are available on request
2 Minimal peak power guaranteed for reliable and safe diode operation. Higher peak power could be reached at a customer risk
3 Pulse repetition rate is for built-in pulse generator. Pulse repetition rate set by an external pulse generator via TTL sync

26
Nanosecond Laser Diode Modules
Part
number
Wavelength1,
 nm
Spectrum
width, nm
Pulse
duration, ns
Min peak
power2, mW
Pulse repetition
rate3, MHz Output type4
Fabry-Perot LD
LDM-NS-405 405±5 <1
1–100
300
10
FS/Fiber
LDM-NS-450 450±10
<2
180
LDM-NS-520 520±10 100
LDM-NS-635 635±5 200
LDM-NS-660 660±5 350
LDM-NS-780 785±5
<1
400
LDM-NS-940 940±5 600
LDM-NS-976 976±2 2000 Fiber
LDM-NS-1064 1064±10 <5 600 FS/Fiber
LDM-NS-1550 1550±20 <10 600 FS/Fiber
Single frequency LD
LDM-NS-1030S 1030±2
<0.1 1–100
100
10 Fiber
LDM-NS-1064S 1064±2 100
LDM-NS-1064SH 1064±2 1500
LDM-NS-1550S 1550±2 100
Note:
1 Other wavelengths are available on request
2 Minimal peak power guaranteed for reliable and safe diode operation. Higher peak power could be reached at a customer risk
3 Pulse repetition rate is set by built-in pulse generator. For each pulse duration maximum repetition rate is limited by duty